



PHILIPPINE CHILDREN'S MEDICAL CENTER
Quezon Avenue, Quezon City
ALTERNATIVE MODE

REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

No. RFQ-2023-677

Date: _____
Name of Supplier: _____
Address: _____
Telephone No. _____

Please quote your lowest price as per specifications per item listed below thru Alternative Mode of Procurement - Negotiated- Procurement Small Value **on or before October 13, 2023**

Please fax your quotation at 588-9997 or email at pcmcproc@gmail.com / Attention: **Al Menor**

ITEM NO.	QTY	UNIT	DESCRIPTION	ABC/UNIT	TOTAL ABC	BRAND/PACKAGING	MANUFACTURER	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
			Materials needed for upgrading of facilities at Pay Ward, fabrication of Fourteen (14) units refrigerator stand at Clinical Wards and repainting of furniture's		163,306.85				
1	50	ltr	Body Filler, Polituff w/ Hardener	204.00	10,200.00				
2	10	pc	Paint Brush, 1/2" White Bristle	6.00	60.00				
3	10	pc	Paint Brush, 2" White Bristle	22.00	220.00				
4	32	pc	Paint Roller, 4" w/ Handle, Cloth (HD)	26.00	832.00				
5	5	gal	Paint, Acrylic Emulsion, Clear	622.00	3,110.00				
6	13	gal	Paint, Gloss Latex #710, White	728.00	9,464.00				
7	15	gal	Paint, Lacquer Automotive, White	850.71	12,760.65				
8	16	gal	Paint, Lacquer Flo	765.00	12,240.00				
9	16	gal	Paint, Lacquer Primer Surfacer, White	757.00	12,112.00				
10	3	ltr	Paint, Latex Color, #1404 Thalo Blue	114.00	342.00				
11	3	ltr	Paint, Latex Color, #1405 Thalo Green	114.00	342.00				
12	7	ltr	Paint, Latex Color, #1407 Toluidine Red	118.60	830.20				
13	5	ltr	Paint, Latex Color, #1466 Hanza Yellow	143.00	715.00				
14	5	ltr	Paint, Latex Color, #1490 Lamp Black	92.60	463.00				
15	13	gal	Paint, Permacoat Flat Latex, #701 White	628.00	8,164.00				
16	3	cn	Paint, Spray, 400cc #21B Blue	93.00	279.00				
17	3	cn	Paint, Spray, 400cc #36B Silver	93.00	279.00				
18	5	can	Paint, Tinting Color, Hansa Yellow 1/4ltr	97.00	485.00				
19	6	can	Paint, Tinting Color, Lamp Black 1/4ltr	58.00	348.00				
20	7	can	Paint, Tinting Color, Raw Sienna 1/4ltr	58.00	406.00				
21	30	sck	Pebbles, assorted (Black, White, Red) for landscaping	600.00	18,000.00				
22	10	sht	Plyboard, 3/4" x 4ft x 8ft	1,138.50	11,385.00				
23	50	sht	Sand Paper, #100 Silicon Carbide Waterproof Paper (High End)	15.00	750.00				

ITEM NO.	QTY	UNIT	DESCRIPTION	ABC/UNIT	TOTAL ABC	BRAND/PACKAGING	MANUFACTURER	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
24	60	sht	Sand Paper, #36 Silicon Carbide Waterproof Paper (High End)	20.00	1,200.00				
25	7	unit	Shower Heater, 230V 60Hz, 3.5kW, single point (Heavy Duty)	6,300.00	44,100.00				
26	20	gal	Thinner, Lacquer	207.00	4,140.00				
27	14	set	Wheel, Hammer Caster, 2" Flange Type, w/ B	720.00	10,080.00				
					-				

TOTAL ABC

163,306.85

PCMC Requirement:	<i>Please indicate below your delivery period in number of days.</i>
Delivery Period:	

Terms and Conditions:

Documentary Requirements:

Nego. Proc (53.9) - Small Value

PhilGEPS Ref#: _____

PhilGEPS Reg. No

Mayor's/ Business Permit

ITR [for ABC above 500k] *not required*

Omnibus Sworn Statement [for ABC above 500k] *not required*

Signature over Printed Name

Name of Supplier

For Certificate of Creditable Tax Withheld at Source (BIR Form N. 2307) and Certificate of Final Tax Withheld at Source (BIR Form No. 2306) please submit your latest/updated **BIR Certificate of Registration (BIR Form N. 2303) together with your quote.*

PDAL-PCMC-RQF3

050422 Rev 2